
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6C 

Week 17 Sunday, December 15, 2024 – Thursday, December 19, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
A reminder that important revision will take place this week in preparation for the final assessments. 
  
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: 

• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. 

  
On Thursday students will be dismissed at 1:00 PM. 
A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Saudi 

History 
Science Support Islamic English Math Library 

Monday English Math Arabic ICT Art  Islamic Support 

Tuesday Arabic Math PE Support Islamic Music Social 

Wednesday I.C. Support 
Science 

Lab 
Science English Islamic Math 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –13:00 
13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Math English Islamic 
Activity 
Period 

English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

gradual- nostalgic- 

continuation- loftily- 

sorrowfully 

 

 

Pressure, Charles’ Law, Boyles’ 

Law, Energy, Motion, Force, 

Work, Kinetic energy, Potential 

energy 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 S.H مراجعة عامة وشاملة  
إحضار نسخة غير محلولة من  

 ورق المراجعة

2 Science Revision: Topic 2: L3: Gas Behavior  
Solve question 3 from the 

worksheet 

3 Support 
Revision :Topic 3 :L2 :Kinetic Energy and Potential 

Energy 
  

4 Islamic 
 من آية  

ً
ي سورة الممتحنة تلاوة

،   2-1تقييم القرآن الكريم  النهائ 

 .7- 1وسورة التكوير غيبًا من 
ا 

ً
 التدرب على الآيات جيد

5 English Revision- Parts and Types of Sentences NB  

6 Math 
Revision for the Final Exam: Lesson 3-3: Write and 

Evaluate Numerical Expressions. 
Worksheet Worksheet Part A(1 to 5) 

7 Library Vocabulary Revision NB+ PPT 
Vocabulary activity on e-

school 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Revision- The Fun They Had 

 
NB+PPT 

Complete the 

comprehension 

worksheet in your NB 

2 Math 
Revision for the Final Exam: Lesson 3-3: Write and 

Evaluate Numerical Expressions.   
Worksheet  

3 Arabic  ي نص   - مراجعة عامة
كتاب يتحدث عن نفسهتقييم قراءة نهائ    37- 38 

ورة احضار مذكرة المراجعة    ضر

 

4 ICT Recap   + revision (Class Activity)   

5 Art 
Final project submission +  

Unit 3 in the Art book 
 

Complete the project at 

home and submit it during 

class time   

6 Islamic  توحيد مراجعة  احضار مذكرة المراجعة  

7 Support Revision - Is Our Gain Also Our Loss NB+PPT  



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  ورة احضار مذكرة المراجعة  مراجعة  ضر

2 Math 
Revision for the Final Exam: Lesson 3-5: Evaluate 

Algebraic Expressions. 
Worksheet  

3 PE Football   

4 Support 
Revision for the Final Exam: Lesson 3-5: Evaluate 

Algebraic Expressions. 
Worksheet  

5 Islamic   حديثمراجعة  احضار مذكرة المراجعة  

6 Music A Piece on the piano or xylophone   

7 Social Unit 3 :Window to Our Universe 40-42  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C. Revision: Topic 2: L3: Gas Behavior   

2 Support ورة احضار مذكرة المراجعة   مراجعة    ضر

3 
Science 

Lab 
Revision: Topic 3: L1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work   

4 Science 
Revision: Topic 3: L2: Kinetic Energy and Potential 

Energy 
  

5 English Writing Revision NB+ PPT  

6 Islamic   فقهمراجعة مذكرة المراجعةاحضار       

7 Math 
Revision for the Final Exam: Lesson 4-2: Apply 

Properties of Equality.   
Worksheet  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 
Revision for the Final Exam: Lesson 4-2: Apply 

Properties of Equality.   
Worksheet Worksheet Part D 

2 English 
Conventions Revision - Action verbs + Reflexive/ 

Intensive pronouns 
NB+ PPT  

3 Islamic كتاباحضار ال   مراجعة شاملة للمنهج   

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Writing Revision NB Final Draft 

6 Arabic مراجعة   
ورة احضار مذكرة المراجعة    ضر

 

7 Swimming Water polo   

8 S.H مراجعة عامة وشاملة  
إحضار نسخة غير محلولة من  

 ورق المراجعة

 

 


