





	Grade 6C				
Week 17 Sunday, December 15, 2024 – Thursday, December 19, 2024					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internation	al-schools/			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	<u>llendar</u>			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-m	nenu/			
Study Material	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-mate	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/			
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian A reminder that important revision will take place this week in prepa To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: • They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. • They have a nutritious breakfast. • They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. On Thursday students will be dismissed at 1:00 PM. A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. Regards AIS Administration	ration for the final assessments.			

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00	0-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	¥	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	ak		13:30- 14:15
Sunday		audi story	Science	Support	ng Break -10:40	Islamic	English	Math	on Break -13:20	r Break -13:30	Library
Monday	En	nglish	Math	Arabic	lorning 10:15-1	ICT	Art	Islamic	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer 13:20-	Support
Tuesday	Aı	rabic	Math	PE	Mor 10	Support	Islamic	Music	Afte 13	<u>7</u>	Social
Wednesda	У	I.C.	Support	Science Lab		Science	English	Islamic			Math
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	¥		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	g Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 –13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 – 14:15
Thursday	Math	Englis	h Islami	Morning Break	Activity Period	English	Arabic	Swimming	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Saudi History







Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
gradual- nostalgic- continuation- loftily- sorrowfully		Pressure, Charles' Law, Boyles' Law, Energy, Motion, Force, Work, Kinetic energy, Potential energy	

Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	S.H	مراجعة عامة وشاملة		إحضار نسخة غير محلولة من ورق المراجعة				
2	Science	Revision: Topic 2: L3: Gas Behavior		Solve question 3 from the worksheet				
3	Support	Kinetic Energy and Potential :L2 :Topic 3 :Revision Energy						
4	Islamic	تقييم القرآن الكريم النهائي سورة الممتحنة تلاوةً من آية 1-2 ، وسورة التكوير غيبًا من 1-7.		التدرب على الآيات جيدًا				
5	English	Revision- Parts and Types of Sentences	NB					
6	Math	Revision for the Final Exam: Lesson 3-3: Write and Evaluate Numerical Expressions.	Worksheet	Worksheet Part A(1 to 5)				
7	Library	Vocabulary Revision	NB+ PPT	V ocabulary activity on e-school				

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Revision- The Fun They Had	NB+PPT	Complete the comprehension worksheet in your NB				
2	Math	Revision for the Final Exam: Lesson 3-3: Write and Evaluate Numerical Expressions.	Worksheet					
3	Arabic	مراجعة عامة - تقييم قراءة نهائي نص كتاب يتحدث عن نفسه	37- 38	ضرورة احضار مذكرة المراجعة				
4	ICT	Recap + revision (Class Activity)						
5	Art	Final project submission + Unit 3 in the Art book		Complete the project at home and submit it during class time				
6	Islamic	مراجعة توحيد		احضار مذكرة المراجعة				
7	Support	Revision -ls Our Gain Also Our Loss	NB+PPT					







Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Arabic	مراجعة		ضرورة احضار مذكرة المراجعة			
2	Math	Revision for the Final Exam: Lesson 3-5: Evaluate Algebraic Expressions.	Worksheet				
3	PE	Football					
4	Support	Revision for the Final Exam: Lesson 3-5: Evaluate Algebraic Expressions.	Worksheet				
5	Islamic	مراجعة حديث		احضار مذكرة المراجعة			
6	Music	A Piece on the piano or xylophone					
7	Social	Window to Our Universe :Unit 3	40-42				

Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	I.C.	Revision: Topic 2: L3: Gas Behavior						
2	Support	مراجعة		ضرورة احضار مذكرة المراجعة				
3	Science Lab	Revision: Topic 3: L1: Energy, Motion, Force, and Work						
4	Science	Revision: Topic 3: L2: Kinetic Energy and Potential Energy						
5	English	Writing Revision	NB+ PPT					
6	Islamic	مراجعة فقه		احضارمذكرة المراجعة				
7	Math	Revision for the Final Exam: Lesson 4-2: Apply Properties of Equality.	Worksheet					







	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Revision for the Final Exam: Lesson 4-2: Apply Properties of Equality.	Worksheet	Worksheet Part D				
2	English	Conventions Revision - Action verbs + Reflexive/ Intensive pronouns	NB+ PPT					
3	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة للمنهج		احضار الكتاب				
4	Thursday Activity							
5	English	Writing Revision	NB	Final Draft				
6	Arabic	مراجعة		ضرورة احضار مذكرة المراجعة				
7	Swimming	Water polo						
8	S.H	مراجعة عامة وشاملة		إحضار نسخة غير محلولة من ورق المراجعة				